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Nurturing Knoewiedge. Empowering Minds

Ref. No.: IUU/Exam/End Term/12/2023-24 Date: 28.11.2023

ATTN: STUDENTS OF SEMESTER BASED PROGRAMS

STUDENTS OF SEMESTER BASED PEOGRAM (YEAR BACK - 2018, 2019,

ATTN: 2020 & 2021 BATCH)

SCHEDULE OF END TERM EXAMINATIONS

End Term Examinations of Semester Based Programs & Year Back (2018, 2019,
2020 & 2021 Batch) are to commence from December 13, 2023. Examination
Schedule is attached with this notification.

Discrepancy or clash in dates of examination (if any) must be immediately
brought to the notice of the Examination Office

SR dianno
\9/ ~ Controller of Examinations

DISPLAY: EXAM NOTICE BOARD

e Office of the Vice Chancellor

e Office of the Pro Vice Chancellor

e Office of the Registrar

e Dean(s) -with a request to inform the concerned students.

e Dean (Career Services & Admissions) - with a request not to plan any placement activity in this
duration.

e Deputy Registrar

e Program Coordinator(s) - with a request to inform the concerned students.

e Office of the Dean(s)

e All Faculty Members

e University Academic Cell

e Mr. Amit Srivastava, ICT-with a request to upload the notification on University website.

e Administration

* Security Department- with a request to make necessary arrangements for keeping the belongings of
the students.



IMS UNISON

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

UNIVERSITY

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBA 101 Basic Financial Accounting 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 102 Legal Aspects of Business 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 103 Understanding Business Environment 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 104 Principles of Microeconomics 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA (H) :
| Semester |BBA 105 Basic Mathematics 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2023-26)
BBA 106 Principles of Management 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 107 Communication Skills 21-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 108 Office Management with MS-Word and | - 5, oo 53 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MS Excel
BBA 109 'F;‘gf]fuc“m to Intellectual Property 23.Dec23 | 09.30a.m.-12.30 p.m.
BBA 301 Indian Economy 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBA 302 Business Research Methods 14-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Fundamentals of Financial
BBA BBA 303 Management 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Il Semester
(2022-25)  \BBA 304 Produation and Operaieny 18-Dec-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m
Management ' o ) o
BBA 306 Business Statistics 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBA 307 Q Management Paradigm from Bhagwat | = 55 pes o3 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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IMS UNISON

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

UNIVERSITY

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBA 501 Business Policy and Strategy 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
GEN 105 E India's Diversity & Business 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MRM 101 C Consumer Behaviour 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MRM 102 C Marketing of Services 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
DMT 102 C Digital Marketing Fundamentals 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
FIN 101 C Security Analysis and Portfolio 18-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA Management
V Semester |FIN 102 C Indian Financial System 19-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-24) T - — .
HRM 101 C uman Resource Planning an 20-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Development
HRM 102 C Industrial Relations and Labor Laws 21-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
EFB 101 C Entrepreneurship Development 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAN 101C |Data Analytics with R 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
EFB 102 C Family Business Management 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAN 102 C Business Intelligence: Concepts, TOOIS,| - 53 peco3 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
and Applications
BCH 101 Basic Financial Accounting 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 102 Legal Aspects of Business 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 103 Understanding Business Environment 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 104 Microeconomics 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
B.Com. (H)
| Semester |BCH 105 Basic Mathematics 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2023-26)
BCH 106 Fundamentals of Management 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 107 Communication Skills 21-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 108 Office Management with MS-Word and | - 55 o 93 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MS Excel
BCH 109 International Monetary & Financial 23.Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

Environment

@;Am

-y Aot

ntr ller of Examinations

}% ’\




i, ITNEEA

IMS UN ISON

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

UNIVERSITY

DATE SHEET
PrOgIRM <& Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BCH 301 Corporate Accounting 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BCH 302 Principles of Marketing 14-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
B.Com. (H) |[BCH 303 Principles of Macroeconomics 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Il Semester
(2022-25)  |BCH 304 Cost Accounting 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BCH 305 Fundamentals of Financial 20-Dec-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Management
BCH 116 International Business 22-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BCH 501 Auditing 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 502 Goods & Service Tax and Custom Duty| 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Fundamentals of Financial
B.Com. (H) |BCH 503 Management 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
V Semester
(2021-24) |BCH 504 Management Information Systems 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 101 E Financial Markets, Institutions and 20-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Services
BCH 104 E Investment Analysis 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MBA 101 Quantitative Techniques and 13-Dec-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Operations Research
MBA 102 Managerial Accounting 15-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MBA 103 Organizational Behavior 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MBA
| Semester [(MBA 104 Managerial Economics 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2023-25)
MBA 105 Legal Aspects of Business 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MBA 106 Management Concepts and Principles 22-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MBA 107 Business Communication 23-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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IMS UNISON

UNIVERSITY

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

DATE SHEET
Pragiam & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAL 101 Introduction to Political Science 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 102 Introduction to Indian History 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 103 Introduction to Sociology 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BALLB (H) BAL 108 Law of Contract-l 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
| Semester
(2023-28)  |BAL 105 General English 19-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 106 Computer Fundamentals and 20-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Applications
BAL 107 Law of Torts, Accidental Claims and 22-Dec23 | 09.30a.m.-12.30 p.m.
Consumer Protection
BAL 104 Introduction to Psychology 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 301 Political Science-ll| 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 302 Inc_llan Legal and Constitutional History 14-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(History-IIl)
BAL 303 Family Law-I 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BALLB (H) .
Ill Semester |BAL 304 Constitutional Law-| 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2022-27)
BAL 305 Law of Contract -l and Specific Relief 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 306 Sociology-Ill 21-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 307 Fundamentals of Moot Court and Art of 23-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Advocacy
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IMS UNISON

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

UNIVERSITY

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAL 501 Economics -lI 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 502 Criminal Procedure Code 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 503 Indian Penal Code-lI 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BALLB (H)
V Semester |BAL 504 Labour Law-| 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-26)
BAL 505 Jurisprudence 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 506 International Human Right Law 21-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 507 International Humanitarian Law 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 701 Intellectual Property Law-| 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 702 Banking and Insurance Law 14-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 703 Company Law-I 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BALLB (H) ]
VIl Semester BAL 704 Interpretation of Statutes 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2020-25)
BAL 705 Taxation Laws 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Law Relating to Consumer Protection,
BAL 706 Disaster Management, Epidemic 21-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Diseases and Limitation
BAL 707 Media Law 23-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 901 Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 902 International Trade Law 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 903 E1 Competition Law 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BALLB (H) |BAL 903 E2 Penology & Victimology 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IX Semester
(2019-24)  |BAL 904 E1 Health Law 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 904 E2 Cyber Law 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 905 E1 Law on Securities & Financial Markets 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 905 E2 Offences Against Women, Child and 22.Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Juveniles
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IMS UNISON

UNIVERSITY

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

DATE SHEET
§EEEER S Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBL 101 Principles of Management 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 102 inteaduction to HumeEn Respuree 14-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Management
BBL 103 Financial Accounting 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBALLB (H) |BBL 108 Law of Contract-I 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
| Semester
(2023-28) BBL 105 General English 19-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 106 Computer Fungamentals:and 20-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Applications
BBL 107 Lewr.of Torts, Ascidenial Clamsand | o5 pgos | (G850 aum: - 12,30 pum.
Consumer Protection
BBL 104 Introduction to Psychology 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 301 Essentials of Organizational Behavior 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 302 Inqlan Legal and Constitutional History 14-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(History-lll)
BBL 303 Family Law-I| 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBALLB (H)
lll Semester |BBL 304 Constitutional Law-| 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2022-27)
BBL 305 Law of Contract -l and Specific Relief 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 306 Team Building and Leadership 21-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 307 Fundamentals of Moot Court and Art of 23-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Advocacy
BBL 501 Negotiation & Conflict Management 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 502 Criminal Procedure Code 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 503 Indian Penal Code-lI 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBALLB (H)
V Semester |BBL 504 Labour Law-I 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-26)
BBL 505 Jurisprudence 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 506 International Human Right Law 21-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 507 International Humanitarian Law 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
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IMS UNISON

UNIVERSITY

i, I

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

DATE SHEET
Pragram; & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBL 701 Intellectual Property Law-I 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 702 Banking and Insurance Law 14-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 703 Company Law-I 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBALLB (H)
VIl Semester |BBL 704 Interpretation of Statutes 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2020-25)
BBL 705 Taxation Laws 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 706 Law Relaling'to Consamer Proleetlon; | o4 558 | 9506 pum - 0500 pm.
Disaster Management, Epidemic
BBL 707 Media Law 23-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 901 Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 902 International Trade Law 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 903 E1 Competition Law 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBALLB (H) |BBL 903 E2 Penology & Victimology 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IX Semester
(2019-24) BBL 904 E1 Health Law 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 904 E2 Cyber Law 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 905 E1 Law on Securities & Financial Markets 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 905 E2 Otiences Against Women, Child and [ o5 5055 | 60:90 aum. - 1230 p.m.
Juveniles
LLMF101 Comparative Public Law 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLMF102 Law and Justice in a Globalized World 15-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLMF103 Research Methods and Legal Writing 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLMCR104 Principles of Criminal Law 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLM LLMFS104 Child Rights and Protection 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
| Semester
(2023-24) LLMCR105 International Crimes 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLMFS105 Penal Laws on Family Affairs 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLMCR106E2 Cyber Crimes and Law 22-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LimFsiosE2  |-2W Relating fo Inheritance and 22-Dec23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Succession
LLMF108 Computer Applications 23-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
pa R
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IMS UNISON

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

UNIVERSITY

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BMC101 Introduction to Communication and 13-Dec23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Media
BMC102 FERCAfientals of Gommynioziion 14-Dec23 | 09.30a.m. -12.30 p.m.
Design
BMC103 History of Media, Art and Design 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BMC104 Media and Governance 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. -12.30 p.m.
BA
Hons./Research
(M&CD) BMC105 Basics of Advertising 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m.-12.30 p.m.
| Semester
(2023-26) BMC106 Journ'allsm: Skills, Concept and 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Practices
BMC107 Functional English 21-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Office Management with MS Office,
BMC109 MS Excel & PowerPoint (Basic Level) 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BMC108 Understanding OTT Technology 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BJM 501 Communication Research 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BJM 502 Media Laws and Ethics 14-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA (J&Mc) |BJM 503 Event Management 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
V Semester
(2021-24) g 504 Data Journalism 18-Dec-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BJM 505S-E1 Content Writing 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BJM 506 Media and Contemporary Issues 22-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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NIVERSITY

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
IMC 301 Visual Communication and Design 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IMC 302 Digital Design Tools 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Int M A (M&cD) |IMC 303 Sound Design 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
lll Semester
(2022-27) | ;mc 304 Radio Production 18-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IMC 305 Television Journalism and Production 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IMC 306 Elyionmental Stidies, Safetyand 22-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Disaster Management
MMC 301 Media Research 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MMC 302 Film Studies and Appreciation 14-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MMC 303 Media Ethics and Regulations 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Cinematography and Editing
VFD 101C Techniques for Video Film Des[gn 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
M A (M&CD)
Il Semester |DMT 101 C Writing and Reporting for Digital Media | 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2022-24)
VFD 102C You Tube and Mobile Film Making 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Editing Tools and Techniques for
DMT 102 C Digital Media 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
VFD103E Aesthetics for Filmmaking 22-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
DMT 104 E Contemporary Trends in Digital Media 22-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.

W
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IMS UNISON

UNIVERSITY

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
LAF101 Liberal Arts 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
LAF102 Political Science 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. -12.30 p.m.
LAF103 Sociology 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. -12.30 p.m.
BAin Liberal || AF104 Economics 18-Dec23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Arts
| Semester ; ; o
Logic, Argumentation & Critical
(2023-27) LAF105 Thinking 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
LAF106 History of |deas 21-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
LAF107 Gender & Law 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
LAV109 Cross-Cultural Competency 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAE301J British Literature: 14th to 16th 13-Dec-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Centuries
BAY301J Advanced General Psychology 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAP301J Politics in the West: Philosophers and 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Intellectuals
BAN301J Introductory Microeconomics 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA (Hons.) |BAH301J Principles of History and Historiogaphy | 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Il Semester
(2022-25)  |pAE3024 Indian Writing in English 15-Dec23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAY302J Psychology of Individual Differences 15-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAP302J Falileat Thenry: Contepis and 15-Dec-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Debates
BAN302J Introductory Macroeconomics 15-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAH302J Qgg'gr!‘_:t Indian History- Earliest times to| 45 o 53 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

DATE SHEET
Pragram & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAE303N Indian Classical Literature 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAY303N Development of Fsychilogieal 16-Dec-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Thoughts
BAP303N Government and Politics in India 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAN303N Indian Economy- | 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAH303N Environmental History of India and the 16-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
World
BAE304N Popular literature 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAY304N Biopsychology 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAP304N Human Rights: Challenges and 18-Dec-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Concerns
BA (Hons.)
lll Semester |BAN304N Public Economics 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2022-25)
Social and Economic History of India —
BAH304N Earliest time to 1200 CE 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAE305E1 Literature & Empire 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAY305E1 Educational Psychology 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAP305E1 Women and Politics: Thought, Theory | 5 oo 93 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
and Future ;
BAN305E1 Mathematical Methods for Economics-I| 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAH305E1 History and Culture of Uttarakhand 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAY306G1 Statistical Methods for Social-Science 21-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Research
BAG307 Modern European Language: French 23-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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IMS UNISON

End Term Examinations (Semester Based Programs), Dec. 2023

UNIVERSITY

DATE SHEET
Frogram & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BA ENG 501 British Romantic Literature 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m.-12.30 p.m.
BA PSY 501 Developmental Psychology 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA ECO 501 Intermediate Microeconomics - Il 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA SOC 501 Sociology of Kinship 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA HIS 501 History of India-V (c. 1526-1605) 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA POL 501 IF:]L;?QC Policy and Administration in 13-Dec23 | 09.30 am.-12.30 p.m.
BA ENG 502 British Literature: 19th Century 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA PSY 502 Understanding Psychological Disorders| 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA (Hons.) |BAECO 502 Intermediate Macroeconomics - || 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
V Semester
(2021-24)  |BASOC 502  |Social Stratification 14-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA HIS 502 History of India-VI (c. 1757-1857) 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA POL 502 Global Politics 14-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA ENG 503 Literary Criticism-I 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA PSY 503 Statistical Methods for Psychological 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Research - I
BA ECO 503 Development Economics — | 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA SOC 503 Western Sociological Thoughts 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA HIS 503 :’gg)ry of Madern Burope-] (& 9783 | sepocas | 0630 am.-1230pm.
BA POL 503 Classical Political Philosophy 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
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BA ENG 504 British Literature: Early 20th Century 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA ECO 504 Introduction to Econometrics 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA SOC 504 Sociological Research Methods- | 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA HIS 504 History of India-VII (c. 1605-1757) 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA POL 504 Indian Political Thought-I 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA ENG 505 E2 |Gender and Human Rights 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA ECO 505 E2 |Contemporary Economic Issues 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA PSY 505E2 |Cultural and Indigenous Psychology 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA HIS 505 E1 Religion and Religiosity 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA (Hons.) BA SOC 505 E2 |Sociology of Education 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Végz':‘_*;:;“ BA ENG 506 E1 |Literature and Film Studies 22-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA ECO 506 E1 |Industrial Economics 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA PSY 506 E1 |Educational Psychology 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA HIS 506 E1 giﬁvsgls‘:}vh; ﬁ?f;ffg";;?e""'““m 22-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA SOC 506 E2 |Population and Society 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA ENG 507 E1 |Literature of the Indian Diaspora 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA ECO 507 E2 |Techniques of Economic Analysis 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA PSY 507 E2 |Social Psychology 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA HIS 507 E1 Gender in Indian History 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA SOC 507 E1 |Sociology of Ethnic Relations 23-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 pm
MAE 301J Criticism and Theory-I 13-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
M A (Eng) MAE 302J The Long 19th Century 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Il Semester |MAE 303J Research Methodology 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
\ebed2d) MAE 304E2 Modern Drama 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MAE 305E2 Postcolonial Literature and Theory 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
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Semester
BHM 101 Food Production Foundation-| 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. -12.30 p.m.
Food and Beverage Service
BHM BHM 102 oy — 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
| Semester
(2023-27)  |gHyMm 103 Front Office Operation Foundation -I 18-Dec23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BHM 104 frocommodation Operation Foundation 1 - 50.pec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 pm.
BHM 301 Introduction to Indian Cookery 13-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 302 IF°°d and Beverage Service Operalion 1 e pecos | 02,00 pan, - 05.00 pam.
BHM
lll Semester |BHM 303 Front Office Operation-I 18-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2022-26)
BHM 304 Accommodation Operation-I 20-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 305 Environmental Studies 22-Dec-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
AFB 501 Advance Food and Beverage Service | 13 noc o3 | 09,30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
Operation
AFP 501 Advance Food Production 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
AOM 501 Accommodation Operation 13-Dec-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Management-|
FOM 501 Front Office Management-I 13-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BHM
V Semester |(BHM 502 Principles of Tourism 15-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-25)
BHM 503 Introduction to Management 16-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BHM 504 Accounting Skills for Managers 18-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BHM 505 Catering Science 20-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BHM 506 Hospitality Marketing 22-Dec-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
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